'#	
To:	Page 2



5/26/2017

Division of Corporations

Florida Department: of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000144292 3)))



H170001442923ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations				
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYST	- M			
	Account Number : C 1 CORPORATION SYST				
	Phone : (512)418-6949				
	Fax Number : (954)208-0845				
	the email address for this business ent nual report mailings. Enter only one ema				
		11 000 CDD P1			
En	ail Address:				
a nina saminingingi nana manana nila	the physical strain approximants and the terreteries providence to the first and approximation of a state of the state providence of the state of t	ananyanya garasa da kampungi di kampungi di sebutan da sebuta			
Ĺ	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O	R M/MG RI	ESIGN		
L	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT O FLAMINGO PARK III		ESIGN		nu 8° 44
L			ESIGN		τη Φ. Να.
L	FLAMINGO PARK III		ESIGN		
L 0804	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy		ESIGN		
L 1010 L	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04	ESIGN	SEC	· 17 I
T 3.66. rt 0810A	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy		ESIGN	SECITE	-17 HA
SSEE T ORIOM	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04		SECRETA	-17 MAY 3
T	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04		SECRETAR	FILE
LAHASSÉE, FI ORIOP	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04	ESIGN	SECRETARY OF	TT .
ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04	ESIGN	SECRETAR	TT .
TAULAHASSEE. FI ORIDA	FLAMINGO PARK III Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	LLC 1 1 04	ESIGN	SECRETAR	FILED

MAY 3 1 2017

1/1

æ.

. Tety

, To: Page 3 of 5

ы) - I

:

.......

2017-05-26 15:45:17 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

÷

ŀ

AK	TICLES OF (ORGANIZA')F	TION		
FLAMINGO PARK 111 LLC					
	Mited Lindbilley Comp (A Florida Limiled	uny as it now appen	rs on our records.)		
		•			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L07000067947	Liability Company	/ were filed on <u>au</u>	10 20, 2007	and ass	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo		\$ ₂ 1			
	-			x	
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company be	ire:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limked Linbi	lily Company," the d	esignation""LLC" or th	e ubbreviation "L.	<u></u>
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	icable:				··
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESSI	······································			
Batan and malling a diam. Bar-Barbias					
,					,
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and	d/or registered of	fice address on	our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of	of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and	Hor registered of Mee address here CT Corporation	2: System	our records, <u>ent</u>	er the name of	of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	dor registered of	system System		er the name of	<u>of the new</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	lor registered of Meenddress here CT Corporation	system System	da sireol cidaress	er the name of 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 1990 199	<u>of the new</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	d/or registered of Mee address here CT Curporation 1200 South Pine Plantation	system System	da streot ciddress		of the new
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	Hor registered of <u>Affect address here</u> <u>CT Corporation</u> 1200 South Pine <u>Plantation</u> <u>Registered Agenfi</u>	2: System 5 Island Road Enter Florid City	da sireol address	33324 Zip Code	

р. Тт

To: Page 4 of 5 2017-05-26 15:45 17 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey 5 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Tille Name Address Type of Action 16.9 🗖 Add 🖾 Remove Change 🗖 Add Remove ņ Change 44 D Add Remove 🗂 Change D Add 119 7 .. Remove D Change 🗖 Add CI Remove Change HAY , 'n ____∧do 30 PH . . ŝ Ē \square - 1'Chian R. IRIDA $\{ (x,y) \in \mathcal{X} \}$ Page 2 of 3

age 5 of 5.		2017-05-26 15:45:17 CST	12122023573 From: Kimberly
D. 14	31		
·D. 11 am	enaing any other informa	ntion, entor change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets,	
	·····		
			·
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-			
-			
-			
-			، در ۲۰۰۰ م مرکز این می از می این می ای مرکز این می ای
_			
_	<u></u>		
-			
_		•	
-			
, -		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
_		2 	·
docume If the reco	ent's effective date on the De	t be specific and cannot be prior to due of illing or more than 50 day ock does not meet the applicable statutory-filing requirement spartment of State's records. I effective date, but not an effective time, at 12	
, ,	May	2017	
Dated		Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	,	ithorized representative of Scagis Property Group LP, Mem	ner
		Typod or printed name of signer	E SS
	-	Page 3 of 3	FIL HAY 30 LAIASSI
		Kiling Koov \$75 Mi	
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	
·		Filing Fee: \$25.00	ED Y OF STA EE, FLOI

ł

j.....